Event

Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put (8 kg.)
Discus

Javelin

4 x 100 m. Relay

100 m. Low Hurdles
1500 m.
400 m.

100 m.
800 m.

300 m. Low Hurdles
200 m.

3000 m.

4x400 m. Relay

Cross Country Records

School — Abigail Tuohey — 21:24

Williston Northampton School
Track & Field School Records

Girls

Field Events
Competitor
Alex Burr 00
Eleanor Gantt ‘07
Gabby Thomas ‘15
Gabby Thomas ‘15
Annie Huyler ‘08
Alexis Ryan ‘17
Holly McBurnie ‘87

Meter Events

Sideya Dill ‘16
Lena Gandevia ‘15
Rebecca Sundel ‘17
Gabby Thomas ‘15

Rachel Rockwell ‘16
Martha Grinnell ‘85
Alison Bimba ‘99

Gabby Thomas ’15
Alison Bimba ‘99

Catherine St. Louis ‘92
Gabby Thomas ’15
Martha Grinnell ‘85

Lindsay McDonough ‘10
Marjani Leary ‘09

Erin McCullough ‘10
Calla Sonerson ‘09

Course — Coco Arcand, Worcester Academy — 19:45

Record

9 3”7
537

197 5.50”
38 1/4”
34’ 8.50”
109’ 10~
123> 117

49.94 (AT)

15.1
5:01.3
57.7

11.74 (AT)
2:24.9

46.0
24.75 (AT)
10:32.4
4:19.65

Year

1999
2004
2014
2014
2008
2016
1987

2014

2016
1985
1998

2014
1998

1990
2014
1985
2009



